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
Circle and #1 rated beaches are minutes away. Do not miss out on this exceptional residence in an outstanding location!
Recent: 09/11/2023 : NEW

Land, Site, and Tax Information
Legal Desc: UNIT 101 CONDOMINIUM ON THE BAY TOWER 1
SE/TP/RG: 24-36-17 Zoning: DTB
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel:
Tax ID: 2009095001 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: West
Taxes: $6,488 Tax Year: 2022 Lot #: 1
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions:
AG Exemption YN:
Add Parcel: No # of Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Ownership: Condominium Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: Condo On The Bay
Development:
Flood Zone: AE Flood Zone Date: 11/04/2016 Flood Zone Panel: 12115C0133F
Floors in Unit/Home: One Floor #: 1
Bldg Name/#: 888 Total # of Floors: 18
Book/Page: 1499-1548 Census Block: Census Tract: 1.03
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width:
Land Lease Y/N: No Land Lease Fee:   Total Units:
Planned Unit Dev:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.00 Lot Size:   SqFt / SqM
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease:
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N:
Water Frontage:Yes-Bay/Harbor
Water Frontage Lengths (in feet):
Bay / Harbor 300

Waterfront Ft: 300

Water Access: Yes-Bay/Harbor, Intracoastal Waterway Water Name: SARASOTA BAY
Water View: Yes-BayFull, Intracoastal Waterway Water Extras: Yes-Dock - Slip 1st Come, Seawall - Concrete
Addtl Water Info:

Interior Information



A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Other, Tile
Heat/Fuel: Electric Security Feat: Fire Sprinkler System, Gated Community, Security

Gate
Heated Area Source:Public Records Total Area Source: Public Records
Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Room Window Features: Window Treatments
Fireplace: No Furnished: Unfurnished
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Public
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer
# of Wells: # of Septics:
Additional Rooms: Inside Utility
Interior Feat: Built in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, Eating Space In Kitchen, High Ceiling(s), Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Master Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone Counters, Window Treatments
Appliances Incl: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Freezer, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Trash Compactor, Washer, Wine Refrigerator
Room Type Level Approx Dim Flooring Bedroom Closet Type Features
Living Room First 31x14 Tile
Dining Room First 14x11 Tile
Kitchen First 18x17 Tile
Master Bedroom First 21x15 Tile
Bedroom 2 First 15x13 Tile
Bedroom 3 First 15x11 Tile

Exterior Information
Other Structures:
Ext Construction: Block, Stucco Property Attached Y/N:
Roof: Membrane Foundation: Slab Garage Dim:
Property Description: End Unit, High Rise
Architectural Style:Contemporary
Ext Features: Courtyard, Sliding Doors
Other Equipment:
Patio And Porch Features: Patio, Wrap Around
Pool: Private, Community Pool Dimensions: Community
Pool Features: Heated Spa and Features:
Vegetation:
View: Water
Farm Type: Barn Features:
Horse Amenities: Fencing:
# of Stalls: # Paddocks/Pastures:
Road Surface Type: Asphalt
Road Responsibility:Private Maintained Road

Green Features
Disaster Mitigation:  
Indoor Air Quality:  
Green Energy Features:  

Green Water Features:  
Green Landscaping:  
Green Sustainability: 

Green Energy Generation: 
Solar Panel Ownership: 

Community Information
Community Features: Buyer Approval Required, Pool, Water Access, Waterfront
Fee Includes: 24-Hour Guard, Community Pool, Escrow Reserves Fund, Insurance, Maintenance Exterior, Manager, Security, Sewer, Trash,
Water
Association Amenities: Boat Slip, Elevators, Fitness Center, Gated, Pool, Security
HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: HOA Pmt Sched: Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Master Assn/Name:Yes / Condo on the Bay Master Assn Fee:$1,640.00 / Quarterly Master Assn Ph:941-957-0401
Monthly HOA Amount: Other Fee:
Condo Fee: $4,002 / Quarterly Monthly Condo Fee: $1,334
Housing for Older Per: No Affidavit: Expire/Renewal Date: FCHR Website Y/N:
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